'SUNSHINE GALOHE% BEAUTIF-U-LLY MAINTAINED
$222500 || == s179,900

= > 8 In this 3 hedr-:::ﬂm ralsed bungaluw with open cmnc?pt LH Renovated 3+1 BR sidesplit home on quiet street, 76 x
------- . S = M DR & kitchen has walkout to small deck & steps to fenced : T -' *’
BLUE SPRIN SRealty Halton) ; 120 lot, LR/DR combo with fireplace, large kitchen

I = B back yard, large finished rec room wfﬂreplace MBR has .
360 Gue}ph Streﬁzt towr 2 M walk-in & semi-ensuite, double car garage w/work bench & WalRoHLIO Iargg-a:!eck & at:_mve grounc poolic gecking,
new windows, siding, soffits & fascia, games room

door to hnuse corner lot in great neighbourhood. :
RM171-98 B = B w/woodstove & rec room, single car garage.
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.Caﬂ _ﬁbc:-ut Bill's 90 Day G'qaranteed Sale Programme....

| EXECUTIVE _
75 BEDRGOM + 'l

SEEY ol et S —_— o

Multi-level home with pmfessionally finishe'd Iarge
office plus private office, extra large lot, large LR,
kitchen, DR, family room walkout to enclosed brick
courtyard, great for entertaining. Professional office
in your home. $389,900. RM458-97

ELEGANCE IN THE
COUNTRY.... |

...yet appmx 2{3 min. tc: 401 2400 sq ft Df open Guncept cus-
tom built bungalow with Sante Fe style sunken FR & LR with
floor-to-ceiling see thru fireplace, cathedral ceilings, large

= so70 6060
LOVE GAHDENING‘_’__;

3 bedroom bung‘al:}w on '.92 acre within easy access of
401, LR DR combo with FP, large kitchen, finished rec room
w/wet bar & 4th BD or large office, workshop + large fin-
MBR w/4 pc. ensuite. Beautiful eat-in kitchen overlooks FR, ished laundry room w/lots of cupboards, park like backyard

main floor laundry, large double garage. Deck overlooks B with covered patio, large greenhouse, double car garage &
inground pool. Must see! $309,900. Call for appt. RM497-97 B that really fits two cars! | RM160-98

Call about Bill's 90 Day Guaranteed Sale ngramme :_f:-;

Call Hbtﬂlls%ﬂwﬂm
Call about B mwﬂnay Guaranteed Sale Programms

Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Prngramme..f.' Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.... _Caliil about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.....
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'CHARMING %
3 BEDROOM

2 sturey, 12 year nld Imk home with slngie car garage
formal open concept dining room & living room with
gas fireplace, large eat-in kitchen, beautiful sun room
addition with walkout to large deck & private back- finished rec room; new furnace; quiet street!
yard, basement partially finished. $162,900. = B Close to shopping & schools! $179,900.

RM469-97 e ' F{MUQG 98

i t
_.||-_'-|._J.|_.J. T .n'H'l.-Il:i-ra—_..-----rr--—H'l--ﬂ-J-H"

WHAT- "MORE‘-‘
- $179,900

2+1 BR bungalow lot 66 X 132 eat-in kttchen
hardwood floors; huge fenced yard beautifully

PAHK AHEA LIVING
~ $329,900

A H e L EST e i, g O]

Open concept, 5 1eve| - 3 bedrom sidesplit, 56 x 110’ |ﬂt*
master bedroom, has sitting room, large walk-in closet,
4 pc ensuite, formal LR and DR, main floor family room
with FP, main floor laundry, double car garage, CV, CAC,
new furnace.Quality throughout!! RM0O59-98

utBﬂ]’sE}ﬂDa}rGuaranteed -;Sél:]_;i‘. Programme....

ab
Call ﬁ.bm_ut Bill’s 90 Day Guéi’ant'eed Sale Programme....

Call ﬁb{}u-t Bill's 90 Day Guaranteed Sale ngrﬁmﬁle...:}-

Call abnut ElIl’s 90 Day Guaranteecl Sale Programme.....

Al R | R Beautifully decorat-
apartment with /7" .= 2 | Y S . || ed 3 BR townhome.
i great [ ‘* : . o . - = = | = Large master i
downtown loca- f& . 0 F o iemem & = TR _E § walk-in closet &

tion close tofEeese R R 2Rl =~ 2 ... = = = |}§ =} semi-ensuite, open

£ =8 shopping, library, 2 == = e 0 0 = |} — @ concept LR/DR &
-l churchesand GO gFd &= « @ (R Rl = e & 00 Il & 1 Kitchen with walkout
station; + storage [ © o SRl = RPN e ] T | to patio & play area,
locker & parking. R , | = IR Sl = = | - | finished rec room,
$95’000. _ - o = HIVIIE _ e .. ; | gas fir.eplace, CAC,
RM007-98 [E=ees _ e LOCATlON f =0 +++  RM138-98
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e - & B Large four hedrnﬂm over 2400 sq. ft. quahty hume
' ' : > B Country-size kitchen with space. Formal living & diing room
with 10 ft. ceilings & floor-to-ceiling see through fireplace.

Main floor laundry & family room with fireplace. Hardwood

oy " B = B & ceramics floors plus a triple car garage & much more.

S e R — W Offered at |ust $389,900. | RM502-97

A BT P T s ST e I T LTS Tl L T i o e Epl T iy il i T A P Bt =it e e e ST T ET S T e O P e P I T T A e A T P T T, e e e [ o e E B et g i e o e g ' o Frori Sy S e iy S e Pl e e e U T e e s e L e S R S
o R T o 1 Bt FarE e e e e i e e b e e e e e e e e L e e Ve T Tttt b i By i) oy o b i s el P e b el B st Tyt o D gy B ] o [l P T et e e bty 1 = e Pyl T

2 ACRE BUILDING LOT $99 900

Build your dream home in the centre of this magmflcent settingl min. north of Balhnafad on a

1]1’590Day _G.dafa_n?ﬁé.éd'éﬁl}il'e_ Programme....

Call about B



